
BETWAY UK CHAMPIONSHIP 2017 
28 November – 10 December 2017 

York Barbican 
 

Provisional Format of Play 
 

Date Session Time Round MAIN ARENA SPORTS HALL 

Tues 28 Nov 

    

2.30 pm  1 16, 64, 7, 26 15, 63, 8, 25 

7.30 pm  1 21, 32, 39, 30 22, 31, 40, 29 

     

Wed 29 Nov 

9.30 am   1 23, 28, 60, 46 24, 27, 59, 45 

2.30 pm  1 33, 17, 58, 14 18, 57, 13, 20 

7.30 pm  1 1, 42, 48, 51 2, 41, 47, 52 

     

Thurs 30 Nov 

9.30 am   1 5, 37, 10, 35 6, 38, 56, 9 

2.30 pm  1 12, 44, 55, 19 11, 34, 36, 43  

7.30 pm  1 3, 49, 53, 62  4, 50, 54, 61 

     

Fri 1 Dec No play 

BBC Coverage Starts 

Sat 2 Dec 
1.00 pm 2 4 x Last 64  4 x Last 64 
7.00 pm 2 4 x Last 64  4 x Last 64 

     

Sun 3 Dec 
1.00 pm 2 4 x Last 64  4 x Last 64 
7.00 pm 2 4 x Last 64  4 x Last 64 

     

Mon 4 Dec 
1.00 pm 3 4 x Last 32  - 

7.00 pm 3 4 x Last 32 - 

     

Tues 5 Dec 
1.00 pm 3 4 x Last 32 - 

7.00 pm 3 4 x Last 32 - 

     

Wed 6 Dec 
1.00 pm 4 2 x Last 16 - 

7.00 pm 4 2 x Last 16 - 

     

Thur 7 Dec 
1.00 pm 4 2 x Last 16 - 

7.00 pm 4 2 x Last 16 - 

     

Fri 8 Dec 
1.00 pm QF 2 x QF - 

7.00 pm QF 2 x QF - 

     

Sat 9 Dec 
1.00 pm SF SF - 

7.00 pm SF SF - 

     

Sun 10 Dec 
1.00 pm F Final - 

7.00 pm F Final* - 

 

* denotes final session of match 
 

All matches up to and including Semi Finals – best of 11 frames (one session), 
Final – best of 19 frames (8/11) 

 
Table numbers will be determined by the TD. 

 
Players appear circumstances permitting. 

 


